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BEREBRE RGNS

B ¥4k (2015-2016)

BE/ TN ES SZHHKS) | WCAHKS) | 45ERHKS)
AR B HA
01-Sep-2015 2014-2015 FEERER $16,295.70 | $16,295.70
19-Sep-2015 | New Life Training "NLP st R4 —H5HE | (85,000.00) $11,295.70
Consultants Limited T2y TGRS 5
Eoa=bs isl
11-Dec2015 | FEMERESETH | FREETGEF RS $15,129.00 | $26,424.70
SR (20152016 | (85,129)
ERAE) FRElEEEER—
($5,000)
FRETEEENRET
($5,000)
12-Dec-2015 | &g S 20 @ ($60.00) $26,364.70
15-Dec-2015 | Sunshine Holiday YAF TEHEERT ) BE | ($5,000.00) $21,364.70
Travel Ltd. B8]&
Dec-2015 SELREIEA - & | WHEEZFIRT 2016 E $35,580.00 | $56,944.70
K24 &
06-Jan-2016 | $R1TEEH N lig= ($150.00) $56,794.70
(AL AMENDMENT
SEARCH FEE FEE)
18-Jan-2016 | $E{E FRAE 1. & - ($441.30) $56,353.40

$124.602. JRIEFI4UFR
g7 - $162.103. &
R - BEE, 408,
WE, 4= - $154.60




15-Feb-2016 | Sunshine Holiday %t T &FHRT, BE | ($29,392.00) $26,961.40
Travel Ltd. 2
Feb-2016 FEBZYTEE | R EE RS - | ($6445.30) $20,516.10
Banner J At SZ H
26-Feb-2016 | RFEH MMERAEHERR REETE | ($550.00) $19,966.10
FRERGTEE—E
24-Mar-2016 | JEEhEK LELFITERIR $18,990.00 | $38,936.10
26-Apr-2016 | JEEHEERK O T IR (B $16,790.00 | $55,746.10
BAT)
Jun-2016 SETER RS | SEEREES $1,680.00 | $57,426.10
14-Jun-2016 | Grand Production EMRI&ah ($5,500.00) $51,926.10
House
25-Tun-2016 | EiIE EEEEIEH - Label | ($19.50) $51,906.60
4@ $6.50 —HL, 38
25-Jun-2016 | THE BhEEGA AL | ($1,000.00) $50,906.60
INCORPORATED =3
MANAGEMENT
COMMITTEE OF
MUNSANG
COLLEGE (HONG
KONG ISLAND)
25-Jun-2016 | THE TR 90 FELEL | ($35,780.00) $15,126.60
INCORPORATED ST SEEATES
MANAGEMENT IR TR CER R

COMMITTEE OF

4 E )




MUNSANG
COLLEGE(HONG
KONG ISLAND)
04-Jul-2016 | EIHIE ST BRI EEE | ($1,500.00) $13,626.60
04-Jul-2016 | =G i H ($366.80) $13,259.80
07-Jul-2016 | #FE A4 FHZE $23.90 £ 51{E | ($119.50) $13,140.30
($91,324.40) | $104,464.70 | $13,140.30
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